



2026 STREET CUT PERMANENT PATCH
BID# 25/26-004 PWP# WA-2026-103
BID RECAP - Low Bidder - Sierra Nevada Construction
Bid Opening: December 10th, 2025, 2:00pm

Engineers Estimate of Probable Cost						Low Bidder			
						Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc		West Coast Paving, Inc.	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2-Inch Cold Plane Milling	15,000	SF	\$1.18	\$17,767.50	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
2	2-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Overlay	15,000	SF	\$4.12	\$61,800.00	\$3.25	\$48,750.00	\$3.60	\$54,000.00
3	Plantmix Bituminous Patch (UNDER 500 Square Feet)	13,750	SF	\$17.54	\$241,175.00	\$15.50	\$213,125.00	\$15.00	\$206,250.00
4	Plantmix Bituminous Patch (OVER 500 Square Feet)	4,500	SF	\$10.56	\$47,508.75	\$7.00	\$31,500.00	\$13.00	\$58,500.00
5	Additional Plantmix Bituminous Removal and Replacement	15,000	SF	\$1.08	\$16,222.50	\$0.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
6	Adjust Water or Gas Valves	35	EA	\$1,184.50	\$41,457.50	\$1,100.00	\$38,500.00	\$950.00	\$33,250.00
7	Lower and Raise existing Manhole Rims	10	EA	\$1,323.55	\$13,235.50	\$963.20	\$9,632.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
8	Force Account	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
TOTALS					\$449,166.75		\$374,007.00		\$407,000.00